
Open events 
Find out everything you need to know about the college 
and our exciting range of courses at our open events. 

Check our website for dates and pre-register at: 
sunderlandcollege.ac.uk/events 

Event dates:

Date     Time    Location
12/10/21 
6/11/21 
9/11/21 
14/12/21 
11/1/22 
5/2/22 

4.30- 6:30pm  
10am - 12noon 
4.30 - 6:30pm  
4.30 - 6:30pm  
4.30 - 6:30pm  
10am - 12noon

Bede & City  
Bede (A-Levels) 

Bede & City 
Bede & City 
Bede & City 
Bede (A-Levels) 

Date      Time    Location
8/2/22 
8/3/22 
10/5/22 
14/7/22 
21/7/22 

4.30 - 6:30pm  
4.30 - 6:30pm
4.30 - 6:30pm
2-6pm
2-6pm 

Bede & City 
Bede & City  
Bede & City  
City  
Bede


