

Open events

Find out everything you need to know about the college and our exciting range of courses at our open events.

Check our website for dates and pre-register at: sunderlandcollege.ac.uk/events

Event dates:

Date	Time	Location	Date	Time	Location
12/10/21	4.30-6:30pm	Bede & City	8/2/22	4.30 - 6:30pm	Bede & City
6/11/21	10am - 12noon	Bede (A-Levels)	8/3/22	4.30 - 6:30pm	Bede & City
9/11/21	4.30 - 6:30pm	Bede & City	10/5/22	4.30 - 6:30pm	Bede & City
14/12/21	4.30 - 6:30pm	Bede & City	14/7/22	2-6pm	City
11/1/22	4.30 - 6:30pm	Bede & City	21/7/22	2-6pm	Bede
5/2/22	10am - 12noon	Bede (A-Levels)			